
eTHct fafasraT aifderer TB317 (..) 
Email ID: deanshahdol@gmail.com

Website:- www.GMcSHAHDOLORG 
Phone No. -07652 24300 
Fax No. - 07652 -243111 

GATCDS.sAT./A.ai./2021 TBEI, f&aiw.13./.o.0./2021 

aBTfceta fa_ir ./1 455/NTiÍAT.eA.Ut./2 0 21 T6STC, f2aia 22.0 5 

2021 aBa ATzata fafdsreiT FETTAUTTa vi fafaxaaY TE3ta dzrfs 

2021 31gha a T qRUTA aT5 23.08.2021 3gTR Ta7 Tate 

cTo-3udaaigarR ua uafys zra Ti (Merit List)1 

GTdoft 

BT. ffor frra) 

TEs fftocaT HEfaurea 

gT5st (a.) 



DATE:-11-08-2021 

Name Father_Name Mother_Name DOB 

Lab Attendent 
02-06-1986 
26-02-1999 
28-06-1998 
23-09-1999 

31-07-1999 
10-08-2001 
05-07-1996 
15-10-1990 

01-01-1994| 
24-03-1995 EWS 

28-06-1987 
10-06-1989 
12-08-1998 0BC 
25-03-2002 
01-12-1981 
19-07-2000 

04-07-1991 
01-01-2000 

10-07-1984| 

UR-X-OP 
UR-X-OP 
UR-X-OP 
UR-X-OP 
UR-X-OP 

UR-X-OP 
OBC-X-OP 

OBC-X-OP 
EWS-X-OP 

EWS-X-OP 
UR-X-F 
SC-X-OP 

OBC-PH 
EWS-X-OPP 
SC-X-OP 
SC-X-OP 
OBC-X-F 

SC-X-F 
UF-EXSER-OP 

EWS HULKAR SINGH RAJPOOT 
VIMAL KHARE 
BRAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 
RAVINDRA SINGH 
HEMANT KUMAR GEETE 
GANGESH MISHRA 
RAJKUMAR PATEL 
DURGA PRASAD KUSHWAHA 
ARJUN SINGH BALIHAR 
TRIBHUVAN PRASAD TIWARI 
PUSHPENDRA SINGH THAKUR 
MAHESH PRASAD KABEER PANTHI 

MOHANLAL SEN 
RAJESHWAR TIWARI 
BALAKRAM BARSIA 

DINESH KUMAR SAKET 
PRADEEP HARINKHEDE 
RADHEY SHYAM AHIRWAR 
SUGRIV PRASAD TIWARI 

LAKSHMI RAJPOOT 
SUDHA KHARE 
REKHA TIWARI 
|SARITA SINGH 
PRITI GEETE 
VIJAY MISHRA 
PARWATI PATEL 
NISHA KUSHWAHA 

SUNAYNA BALIHAR 
SUSHEELA TIWARI 
KAMLESH SINGH 
LAXMI BAI KABEER PANTHI 
RAJKUMARI SEN 
RANNU TIWARI 
MANTI BARSIA 
sUNITA SAKET 
BARAN BAI THAKRE 
TARA AHIRAWR 
PREMWATI TIWARIL 

1 164 DIVYANSH SINGH RAJPOOT 
2259 DIPTI KHARE 

3 58 NISHANT TIWARI 

UR 

R M 

3 
4 

OBC M 

56 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 4 
5 55 |ATHARV GEETE 

66 55 ANJALI MISHRA 
77: 53 SOURABH PATEL 
8 8 |52 SHARAD KUMAR KUSHWAHA 
|9 1052 RUPESH SINGH BALIHAR 
10 11 | 52 | NEERAJ TIWARI 
11 2346 RENU SINGH 
12 24|46 |CHANDRA PRAKASH KABEER PANTHI 
13 2946 AMIT SEN 
14 30 46 SAMEEKSHA TIWARI 

15 31 | 45 |HEMANT KUMAR BARSIA 
16 38 45 ASHISH SAGAR 
17 46| 43 |JYOTI HARINKHEDE 
18 62| 41 HEMLATA AHIRWAR 
19| 278 27 MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI 

JR 
UR 
OBC 
OBC M 

M EWS 
M 

UR 
SC 

UR 

SC M 

SC M 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

Dresser Grade II 
UR-X-OP 

UR-X-OP 
UR-X-F 

OBC-X-OPP 
SC-X-OP 

EWS-X-OP 

M 

11 69 DHEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY 
2256 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 
3 3 56 AKANKSHA SHUKLA 

5 45 ANKIT KUMAR SONDHIYA 
5448 |GYANENDRA KUMAR SAKET 

6 10 38 BALKRISHAN GUPTA

SHIV PAL PANDEY 
RAVINDRA SINGH 
SUSHEEL KUMAR SHUKLA 
RAKESH KUMAR SONDHIYA 
|SHIVBAHOR SAKET 
RAM SUJAN GUPTA 

NIRMALA PANDEY 
SARITA SINGH 
MAMTA SHUKLA 
RAMDULARI SONDHIYA 
DASMATIYA SAKET 
LAXMI DEVI GUPTA 

26-05-1994|UR
23-09-1999 0BC 
02-06-2002 UR 
21-08-2001 OBC 
01-01-2000 SC 
27-06-1980 EWS 

M 
M 

Dissection Hall Attendent 

SUDHA KHARE 26-02-1999| UR F UR-X_OP 

1159 DIPTI KHARE VIMAL KHARE 
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